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 2024

NO 
SCHOOL CONFERENCES/NO SCHOOL

EARLY 
CLOSURE TEACHER DEVELOPMENT/NO SCHOOL

Early Release

Wednesday, October 2, 1:00 PM - Erev Rosh Hashanah
Friday, October 11, 1:00 PM - Kol Nidre 
 
Full Day Closures:
Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day 
Summer Break Monday, July 1 - Friday, July 5 -Summer Break
Friday, August 2- Parent Teacher Conferences
Monday, September 2 - Labor Day
Thursday, October 3 - Rosh Hashanah
Friday, October 25 - Teacher Professional Development Day 
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28 to Friday, November 29 - Thanksgiving Break
Friday, December 6 - Parent Teacher Conferences 
Wednesday, December 25 through Wednesday, January 1 - Winter Break

School Closures and Early Release Dates
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